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

tracts in Rose Park acres, finest of
soil, $400 per acre. Easy terms. O. L, Bohr.
213 Knott at Phon East 8139.

FARMS 4or

APARTMUNTS FURNISHLD 307
, , . CREIGHTO.N APARTMENTS
" . ' I2TH AND HAWTHORNE AVE. .

- . New home. , just being completed," and' now open for impaction, 3 and S room
apta.. unfurnished, to rent at reasonable

- pneae; possesekm. January 1, '23; all apes.
' are quipped with P. baths, electric ranges.
- breaktast, aocka and all modern convenieucea.

Make your selection bow.

. Leeds Apartments
: ytreaiMtrf ttlrfe . nmdein 3. 3.
Single room, elevator aemce. Atwater

BORTHWICK APT 3.
I Hotuekeepmg rooms and apts.' close in,
steam beat, new and clean. 13 per week.
144 Ruasea St. East 'Q345..-'- - "

TWO apartaaents. 2 and 3 rooms; close in,
newly papered electricity, gas. hath, yard,
use of phone. Garage. Phone East 2619.

VACANT January 1, apartment on
sunny sde; adoltt only. . B10 i. loin at.
East 0472. x i

SKKLES APT8. Threff rooma with, dining
:. alcove, private bathf stemm heat, phone;

as one aieeping room. wnsm - w i i
apartment, clean, attractive, ground

zinor; no rnuureu. opu a. ivw, t wb.
ist'. - iza.wi.

housekeeping apt., hot and co
water. 34. oo per week. 5S8 ota at.

1 MODERN 3 --room furn. apt.; erase in. west
side; 825. Atwater 4168.

APARTMENTS-UNFURNIS- HED

303

The American.
Modern 4 and 3 room apartments.

21st and Johnson. Broadway 3860.
FIVE room apartment, hardwood floors, built-in-

fireplace, aieeping porch, laundry, fur-
nace. 546 East- - 7 tn st. N. '

NEW, strictly modern apt.- oak floors,
private bath and sleeping porch. East aide;
reasonable. Walnut 0800. '

MARLBOROUGH 5 and utifurn. apta.,
all light, large rooms. Main 7516.

FLATS FURNISHED 309
VERY plea ant 4 -- room; private bath, hot wa-

ter, laundry; oik. from car; walking dist.
from. S. P. shops. " 323 Adults. . 643
Greenwood are. . .

A HOMEY 6 room modern furnished flat,
nesr Barniide and steel bridge; S beds;
reasonable at $42.50.' East 2056. 249
E. Glisan- St. " '

IF you want a real home ih restricted district,
5 large rooms, bdw. floors, fireplace, buffet,
furnace, garage, all modern bungalow type.
call Walnut 481 0. $55

IRVINUTON 3 rooma and porch, light,
water, phone included, 82T; 2 adults. East
0962. :

aX ROOM furnished flat, near Williams are.
car J? 2.50. Walnut 5781.

BEAUTIFUL, large 5 room flat, pUno. 23d
Alberta St.. near Jefferson high.

1 FURXISHED B room flat, walking digtance.
T5 Union av. N. -

flat, furnished tfr unturnlshed. 880
E; th st. S. East 0328.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
NICE light 7 rooms and porches, modern ex-

cept heat; fireplace, yard, second story, west
' side, close in Can subrent rooms. $40.

305 14th. Main 6998. - ' .
GOOD modern lower flat, furnace, fire-

place, gas range; we furnish water and gar-bag- e.

253 E. 17th st. Walnut 2996.
FOUR large, dean rooms, $25. Inauire 204 ft

McMillen st.
MODERN flat, all conveniences. 802

. E. 10th at-- Phone Sell. 0573.
$20 lower flat, remodeled, painted.

laoor qjvo.
upper flat; no children. Inquire

428 1k otn st.
4 ROOM lower flat. 748 East Taylor at.

Rent $25. Call Walnut 079.
HOUSES FURNISHED 311

MODERN, 2-r- bouse, newly painted; furni-- -

ture all new, suitable for working couple or
lady with child. Will care for child during
day. Sell. 3509.,

RAISE onions, pay for this acre beaverdam,
6 room house, furniture: $200, $25 month.
Move today. 34 salmon.

SMALL 3 rm. furnished house, noxr car bam.
Kenton district 315.59 per mo. Key at
1471 Interstate ave. s

4 ROOM cottage, paruy furnished ; west side.
liepot-Morriso- a car. 4 Rent. $15.50. Phone
East 1241

FURNISHED house, reasonable ; 1 block from
carHne. - 6121 91st S. E.

FURNISHED borne for rent, terms reasonable.
Phone Walnwt 171.

CLEAN t'URN ISHED HOUSE. f909 75t....St.. E.
MY home, modern, completely furnished, 6

rooms, furnace. Ant. 631-4- 3.

furnished bungalow, 785 E. 75th
st. N. Aut. 826-17- .

bouse, beautifully furnislied, player
piano. 1099 Firht at. Auto. 544-3-

FURNISHED 5 room house, 446 llth at.
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